PLATFORM, UNIQUEID,C,10 TIMESTAMFOBJOBJNAME,M

WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS

_RQU1BM2VG
_RQU1BM2Y9
_RQU1BM2YE
_RQU1BM2YI
_RQU1BM2YN
_RQU1BM2YZ
_RQU1BM2ZA
_RQU1BM2ZK
_RQU1BM303
_RQU1BM319
_RQU1BM31J
_RQU1BM35Z
_RQU1BM366
_RQU1BM370
_RQU1BM37U
_RQU1BM397
_RQU1BM39E
_RQU1BM3A4
_RQU1BM3AF
_RQUI1BM3AV
_RQU1DSXOX
_RQUI1DTIAL

597275060

597275060
597275060
597275060
597275060
597275060
597275060
597277100
597275060
597277103
597275060
597277108
597275060
597275060
597275060
597275060
597277172
597277155

1 53
9 0
9 1
9 4
9 7
8 0
6
6
5 0
6
6
5 0
8 0
5 0
8 0
5 0
8 0
6
6
8 0
8 0
8 0

23

23

23

23

23

25
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1.000

4166.667
833.333
1250.000
1458.333
8958.333
9375.000
9791.667
15000.000
9791.667
15000.000
9687.500
15000.000
12083.333
12500.000
19791.667
2291.667
4062.500
16.000
16.000
23.000
16.000
15.000

VPOS,N,9,3HPOS,N,9,3

5000.000

416.667
208.333
208.333
520.833
208.333
208.333
1145.833
1250.000
17500.000
17500.000
28750.000
28750.000
208.333
208.333
729.167
11250.000
11250.000
6.000
6.000
9.000
6.000
5.000



Sheetl
HEIGHT,NWIDTH,N,9,STYLE,M PICTURE,M ORDEIUNIQUE,L COMMENT,MENBOXCHAR,C, FIL

1000.000 -1.000 #N/A i
6459.000 0.000 #N/A
4375.000 0.000 #N/A
1875.000 0.000 #N/A
3021.000 0.000 #N/A
1875.000 7291.667 #N/A D
104.167 74791.667 #N/A
104.167 74791.667 #N/A
2395.833 7916.667 #N/A
104.167 74791.667 #N/A
104.167 74791.667 #N/A
1666.667 4479.167 #N/A
1770.833 14375.000 #N/A D
1666.667 4166.667 #N/A
1770.833 10520.833 #N/A C
1666.667 6250.000 #N/A
1770.833 46250.000 #N/A C
104.167 74791.667 #N/A
104.167 74791.667 #N/A
1875.000 18125.000 #N/A C
1875.000 25104.167 #N/A C
1875.000 25104.167 #N/A C
13.000 14.000 #N/A
13.000 15.000 #N/A
18.000 20.000 #N/A
13.000 14.000 #N/A
12.000 13.000 #N/A
#N/A HiH
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TAG,M
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-1
-1
-1
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-1
-1
-1
-1
-1

-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1

-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1

-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1

#N/A

-1 18
-1 1 8

-1

#N/A

#N/A

<
—

—

#N/A

-1 18
-1 18

-1 0 0 O

#N/A

#N/A

o
—l

—

#N/A

]

o

-1 -1

-1
-1 0 0 O

#N/A 0 0 O
#N/A

o
—

—

-1

-1

]

o

-1 -1

-1

#N/A 0 0 O
#N/A

o
-

-

-1 0 0O

-1

-1

()]

o

-1

-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1

-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1

#N/A- 0 0 O
#N/A

-1 18
-1 18
-1
-1
-1

-1
-1
-1
-1
-1

-1
-1
-1
-1
-1

-1
-1
-1
-1
-1

#N/A

o
i

N

#N/A

0 10 1

#N/A

0 10 1

#N/A

10
10
14
10

#N/A 3 O

#N/A 3 O

#N/A 4 1

#N/A 3 O

#N/A 3 O
#N/A
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FLOAT,L

HH#H

HiH
A
i
HH
L
HHH
HH
HiHH
HHH
i
HiH
HHH
HHH
HHH
i
HH
i
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HHR
HH#
i
HH#
HH
HH
HHH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH#
HH#
HH
HH#
HH
HH
H#
HH
HH#

LR
LR
A
R

STSTRETCHTOITOBCSUPTYPE,N,1ISUPREST,N,INCRESETRPT,NPACCREGENERAL,N,.SP
HH

NODNONO

o



Sheetl
DOUBLE,L SWAPHEADESWAPFOOTEEJECTBEFOFEJECTAFTERPLSUMMARY,L ADOFTOPMARGIN,

i

HHH

HHH

i

i
0
1
1
1
1
0
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
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Sheetl
BOTMARGIN, TORERESOID,N,3,(CUSUSUSUSUSUSUPEXPR,M USER,M

i
01 HHEHEE 3 OHH#
HHHE 3 OH#
HHEHE 3 OHH#
HHEHE 3 OHH#
HHRHR 3 OH#
HHHR 3 OH#
HHEE 3 OHH#
01 HHEHEE 3 OHHH
HHE 3 OH#
01 HHEHEE 3 OHHH
HHEHE 3 OHH#
01 HHRHE 3 OH#
HHHR 3 OH#
H#HR 3 OH#
01 HHEEE 3 OHH#
01 HHR 3 OtH#
01 HHEHE 3 OHH#
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